RSR: Kids-Ligue - Etape 3
Petit-Lancy, 18.5.2024

Epreuve 45
18.05.2024 - 10:30

Gargons, 25m Dos Battement

10 ans
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2022

Rang

©CoNoOr~WNE

ROSSATI Louis
GRAF Dario

GELOT Theodore
PERRIER Kilian
LEONELLI Daniel
HAAS Liam
RIBULOTTA Daniele
MONTICELLI Gabriele
TORNIER Maxim

AN

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

CN Plan-les-Ouates
CN Plan-les-Ouates
Meyrin-Natation

CN Plan-les-Ouates
Lancy Natation

CN Plan-les-Ouates
Carouge Natation
Carouge Natation
Meyrin-Natation

Temps Pts

24.75
26.01
26.88
27.38
27.52
29.83
30.40
32.66
32.81

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125

Registered to Lancy-Natation
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